3xpl

VALIDATOR STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# Date & time

1 2024-07-25
03:15:23

# Date & time

1 2026-02-26
07:31:23

2 2026-02-18
00:22:35

BEACON-CHAIN
1510688

32.283586281 ETH®
65,010.42 USD

1.470505337 ETH&
2,961.20 USD

Balance

32.006686387 ETH&
64,452.82 USD

Slot Id Amount

9587748 + 32.000000000 ETH

Slot Id Amount

13772230 - 0.016591465 ETH®
34.08 USD

13712502 - 0.016739344 ETH®
33.16 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/validator/1510688
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9587748
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13772230
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13712502

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2026-02-09
15:56:59

2026-02-01
06:08:11

2026-01-23
21:10:35

2026-01-15
11:34:35

2026-01-07
01:20:11

2025-12-29
13:10:35

2025-12-20
22:33:47

2025-12-12
07:18:35

2025-12-03
13:29:47

2025-11-24
19:21:47

2025-11-16
01:58:35

2025-11-07
09:45:47

2025-10-29
16:48:11

Slot Id

13652363

13591839

13531527

13471044

13410381

13349121

13287148

13224965

13162026

13099006

13036162

12973712

12911028

Amount

- 0.016847909
35.23 USD

- 0.016856390
40.76 USD

- 0.017026609
50.12 USD

- 0.017077486
57.54 USD

- 0.017352993
56.31 USD

- 0.017567630
51.42 USD

- 0.017582833
52.36 USD

- 0.017531957
56.91 USD

- 0.017781282
54.94 USD

- 0.017681647
52.31 USD

- 0.017570320
56.28 USD

- 0.017680640
58.00 USD

- 0.017943872
72.02 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13652363
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13591839
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13531527
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13471044
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13410381
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13349121
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13287148
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13224965
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13162026
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13099006
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/13036162
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12973712
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12911028

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2025-10-20
19:47:23

2025-10-11
20:57:47

2025-10-02
19:21:47

2025-09-23
17:07:23

2025-09-14
13:55:23

2025-09-05
07:50:35

2025-08-26
22:27:23

2025-08-17
12:06:35

2025-08-08
00:22:35

2025-07-29
12:06:35

2025-07-19
23:05:47

2025-07-10
11:34:35

2025-07-01
01:32:59

Slot Id

12847127

12782668

12717396

12651926

12586151

12519551

12451922

12384017

12315700

12247223

12178497

12110261

12042450

Amount

- 0.018126973

72.47 USD

- 0.018372085

68.63 USD

- 0.018459890

82.98 USD

- 0.018539074

76.91 USD

- 0.018672773

85.93 USD

- 0.019043928

83.91 USD

- 0.019148478

- 0.019191961

- 0.019301728

- 0.019295830

- 0.019157511

- 0.019113421

- 0.018931361

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12847127
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12782668
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12717396
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12651926
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12586151
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12519551
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12451922
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12384017
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12315700
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12247223
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12178497
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12110261
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/12042450

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Date & time

2025-06-21
17:39:23

2025-06-12
11:15:23

2025-06-03
06:46:35

2025-05-25
01:13:47

2025-05-15
17:32:59

2025-05-06
08:54:35

2025-04-27
02:04:59

2025-04-17
19:34:35

2025-04-08
12:19:23

2025-03-30
06:20:59

2025-03-21
01:58:35

2025-03-11
22:14:35

2025-03-02
19:15:23

Slot Id

11975272

11908550

11842417

11775962

11708852

11641460

11574593

11507862

11440889

11374274

11308170

11242258

11176562

Amount

- 0.110635264

- 0.018820464

- 0.018800124

- 0.019333182

- 0.019257856

- 0.019213012

- 0.019253115

- 0.019377496

- 0.019185966

- 0.019119422

- 0.019088734

- 0.019038960

- 0.019050150

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11975272
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11908550
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11842417
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11775962
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11708852
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11641460
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11574593
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11507862
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11440889
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11374274
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11308170
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11242258
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11176562

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

Date & time

2025-02-21
16:35:23

2025-02-12
13:10:35

2025-02-03
09:07:23

2025-01-25
04:32:11

2025-01-15
23:37:47

2025-01-06
18:30:35

2024-12-28
13:36:11

2024-12-19
07:18:35

2024-12-09
23:31:23

2024-11-30
15:50:35

2024-11-21
07:18:35

2024-11-11
21:36:11

2024-11-02
12:38:35

Slot Id

11110972

11045140

10979123

10912933

10846671

10780330

10714056

10647378

10580251

10513126

10445772

10378061

10310583

Amount

- 0.080066774

- 0.019167575

- 0.019216360

- 0.019228859

- 0.019185618

- 0.019118243

- 0.065044130

- 0.058618804

- 0.019282089

- 0.019405062

- 0.019473557

- 0.019379793

- 0.019277561

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11110972
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11045140
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10979123
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10912933
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10846671
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10780330
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10714056
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10647378
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10580251
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10513126
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10445772
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10378061
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10310583

95

56

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Date & time

2024-10-24
04:44:59

2024-10-14
21:29:47

2024-10-05
12:57:47

2024-09-26
06:20:59

2024-09-16
23:37:47

2024-09-07
17:45:47

2024-08-29
13:36:11

2024-08-20
09:26:35

2024-08-11
06:14:35

2024-08-02
04:06:35

Date & time

2025-06-20
18:17:47

Slot Id

10243411

10176425

10109071

10042292

9975474

9908925

9842855

9776807

9711042

9645630

Sltot Id

11968267

Amount

- 0.019248412

- 0.019375536

- 0.019213688

- 0.019229470

- 0.019139381

- 0.019048497

- 0.019078318

- 0.019019441

- 0.018904409

- 0.056422625

Amount

+ 0.046880496

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH


https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10243411
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10176425
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10109071
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10042292
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9975474
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9908925
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9842855
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9776807
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9711042
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9645630
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11968267

Date & time

2025-06-17
05:10:35

2025-02-17
01:00:59

2024-12-22
02:17:47

2024-12-11
19:02:35

2024-07-29
05:55:23

Slot Id

11942721

11077481

10667473

10593302

9617375

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

0.044787884

0.060982156

0.045770496

0.039232639

0.045932610

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11942721
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/11077481
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10667473
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/10593302
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9617375

