

3xpL



VALIDATOR STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-01 15:43 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
VALIDATOR ID	<u>1510688</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	32.283586281 ETH
	65,010.42 USD
TOTAL SENT	1.470505337 ETH
	2,961.20 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	32.006686387 ETH
	64,452.82 USD

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2024-07-25 03:15:23	<u>9587748</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2026-02-26 07:31:23	<u>13772230</u>	- 0.016591465 ETH	
			34.08 USD	
2	2026-02-18 00:22:35	<u>13712502</u>	- 0.016739344 ETH	
			33.16 USD	

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
3	2026-02-09 15:56:59	<u>13652363</u>	- 0.016847909 ETH 35.23 USD	✓
4	2026-02-01 06:08:11	<u>13591839</u>	- 0.016856390 ETH 40.76 USD	✓
5	2026-01-23 21:10:35	<u>13531527</u>	- 0.017026609 ETH 50.12 USD	✓
6	2026-01-15 11:34:35	<u>13471044</u>	- 0.017077486 ETH 57.54 USD	✓
7	2026-01-07 01:20:11	<u>13410381</u>	- 0.017352993 ETH 56.31 USD	✓
8	2025-12-29 13:10:35	<u>13349121</u>	- 0.017567630 ETH 51.42 USD	✓
9	2025-12-20 22:33:47	<u>13287148</u>	- 0.017582833 ETH 52.36 USD	✓
10	2025-12-12 07:18:35	<u>13224965</u>	- 0.017531957 ETH 56.91 USD	✓
11	2025-12-03 13:29:47	<u>13162026</u>	- 0.017781282 ETH 54.94 USD	✓
12	2025-11-24 19:21:47	<u>13099006</u>	- 0.017681647 ETH 52.31 USD	✓
13	2025-11-16 01:58:35	<u>13036162</u>	- 0.017570320 ETH 56.28 USD	✓
14	2025-11-07 09:45:47	<u>12973712</u>	- 0.017680640 ETH 58.00 USD	✓
15	2025-10-29 16:48:11	<u>12911028</u>	- 0.017943872 ETH 72.02 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
16	2025-10-20 19:47:23	<u>12847127</u>	- 0.018126973 ETH 72.47 USD	✓
17	2025-10-11 20:57:47	<u>12782668</u>	- 0.018372085 ETH 68.63 USD	✓
18	2025-10-02 19:21:47	<u>12717396</u>	- 0.018459890 ETH 82.98 USD	✓
19	2025-09-23 17:07:23	<u>12651926</u>	- 0.018539074 ETH 76.91 USD	✓
20	2025-09-14 13:55:23	<u>12586151</u>	- 0.018672773 ETH 85.93 USD	✓
21	2025-09-05 07:50:35	<u>12519551</u>	- 0.019043928 ETH 83.91 USD	✓
22	2025-08-26 22:27:23	<u>12451922</u>	- 0.019148478 ETH	✓
23	2025-08-17 12:06:35	<u>12384017</u>	- 0.019191961 ETH	✓
24	2025-08-08 00:22:35	<u>12315700</u>	- 0.019301728 ETH	✓
25	2025-07-29 12:06:35	<u>12247223</u>	- 0.019295830 ETH	✓
26	2025-07-19 23:05:47	<u>12178497</u>	- 0.019157511 ETH	✓
27	2025-07-10 11:34:35	<u>12110261</u>	- 0.019113421 ETH	✓
28	2025-07-01 01:32:59	<u>12042450</u>	- 0.018931361 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
29	2025-06-21 17:39:23	<u>11975272</u>	- 0.110635264 ETH	✓
30	2025-06-12 11:15:23	<u>11908550</u>	- 0.018820464 ETH	✓
31	2025-06-03 06:46:35	<u>11842417</u>	- 0.018800124 ETH	✓
32	2025-05-25 01:13:47	<u>11775962</u>	- 0.019333182 ETH	✓
33	2025-05-15 17:32:59	<u>11708852</u>	- 0.019257856 ETH	✓
34	2025-05-06 08:54:35	<u>11641460</u>	- 0.019213012 ETH	✓
35	2025-04-27 02:04:59	<u>11574593</u>	- 0.019253115 ETH	✓
36	2025-04-17 19:34:35	<u>11507862</u>	- 0.019377496 ETH	✓
37	2025-04-08 12:19:23	<u>11440889</u>	- 0.019185966 ETH	✓
38	2025-03-30 06:20:59	<u>11374274</u>	- 0.019119422 ETH	✓
39	2025-03-21 01:58:35	<u>11308170</u>	- 0.019088734 ETH	✓
40	2025-03-11 22:14:35	<u>11242258</u>	- 0.019038960 ETH	✓
41	2025-03-02 19:15:23	<u>11176562</u>	- 0.019050150 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
42	2025-02-21 16:35:23	<u>11110972</u>	- 0.080066774 ETH	✓
43	2025-02-12 13:10:35	<u>11045140</u>	- 0.019167575 ETH	✓
44	2025-02-03 09:07:23	<u>10979123</u>	- 0.019216360 ETH	✓
45	2025-01-25 04:32:11	<u>10912933</u>	- 0.019228859 ETH	✓
46	2025-01-15 23:37:47	<u>10846671</u>	- 0.019185618 ETH	✓
47	2025-01-06 18:30:35	<u>10780330</u>	- 0.019118243 ETH	✓
48	2024-12-28 13:36:11	<u>10714056</u>	- 0.065044130 ETH	✓
49	2024-12-19 07:18:35	<u>10647378</u>	- 0.058618804 ETH	✓
50	2024-12-09 23:31:23	<u>10580251</u>	- 0.019282089 ETH	✓
51	2024-11-30 15:50:35	<u>10513126</u>	- 0.019405062 ETH	✓
52	2024-11-21 07:18:35	<u>10445772</u>	- 0.019473557 ETH	✓
53	2024-11-11 21:36:11	<u>10378061</u>	- 0.019379793 ETH	✓
54	2024-11-02 12:38:35	<u>10310583</u>	- 0.019277561 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
55	2024-10-24 04:44:59	<u>10243411</u>	- 0.019248412 ETH	✓
56	2024-10-14 21:29:47	<u>10176425</u>	- 0.019375536 ETH	✓
57	2024-10-05 12:57:47	<u>10109071</u>	- 0.019213688 ETH	✓
58	2024-09-26 06:20:59	<u>10042292</u>	- 0.019229470 ETH	✓
59	2024-09-16 23:37:47	<u>9975474</u>	- 0.019139381 ETH	✓
60	2024-09-07 17:45:47	<u>9908925</u>	- 0.019048497 ETH	✓
61	2024-08-29 13:36:11	<u>9842855</u>	- 0.019078318 ETH	✓
62	2024-08-20 09:26:35	<u>9776807</u>	- 0.019019441 ETH	✓
63	2024-08-11 06:14:35	<u>9711042</u>	- 0.018904409 ETH	✓
64	2024-08-02 04:06:35	<u>9645630</u>	- 0.056422625 ETH	✓

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2025-06-20 18:17:47	<u>11968267</u>	+ 0.046880496 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
2	2025-06-17 05:10:35	<u>11942721</u>	+ 0.044787884 ETH	✓
3	2025-02-17 01:00:59	<u>11077481</u>	+ 0.060982156 ETH	✓
4	2024-12-22 02:17:47	<u>10667473</u>	+ 0.045770496 ETH	✓
5	2024-12-11 19:02:35	<u>10593302</u>	+ 0.039232639 ETH	✓
6	2024-07-29 05:55:23	<u>9617375</u>	+ 0.045932610 ETH	✓

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.